
BID 5/1/3 CAS 13/2021:  INVITATION TO BID FOR THE PROVISION OF A SECURITY GUARDING SERVICE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF 

CULTURAL AFFAIRS AND SPORT AT THE BEAUFORT WEST CARES FACILITY FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS  

 

Advertised on the Western Cape Government website of 18 February 2022 

Closing date:  11 March 2022  

Names of bidders, prices and preferences claimed: 

 

 

Name of bidder 

 

 

 

Kunye Security 

(Pty) Ltd 

 

 

Bokwe’s Security 

Services 

 

 

Uyathembeka 

Security Services 

 

 

Fidelity Security 

Services (Pty) Ltd 

 

Greystone 

Trading 389 cc 

t/a City Security 

Services cc 

 

 

Preferences claimed 

 

 

20 points 

 

20 points 

 

20 points 

 

20 points 

 

20 points 

 

B-BBEE Status Level of Contribution 

 

 

Level 1 

 

Level 1 

 

Level 1 

 

Level 1 

 

Level 1 

 

Price: 

 

 

R3 115 124.40 

 

R1 893 925.80 

 

R1 437 944.37 

 

R2 509 936.25 

 

R1 190 028.04 

 

Enquiries:   Moegamat Sedick Khan, Supply Chain Management, Dept of Cultural Affairs and Sport 

  Tel: (021) 483 9560, Moegamat.Khan@westerncape.gov.za 

  or 

  Susan Esterhuyse, Supply Chain Management, Dept of Cultural Affairs and Sport 

  Tel:  (021) 483 9559, Susan.Esterhuyse@westerncape.gov.za  
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