BID 5/1/3 CAS 13/2021: INVITATION TO BID FOR THE PROVISION OF A SECURITY GUARDING SERVICE TO THE DEPARTMENT OF CULTURAL AFFAIRS AND SPORT AT THE BEAUFORT WEST CARES FACILITY FOR A PERIOD OF TWO YEARS

Advertised on the Western Cape Government website of 18 February 2022

Closing date: 11 March 2022

Names of bidders, prices and preferences claimed:

Name of bidder	Kunye Security (Pty) Ltd	Bokwe's Security Services	Uyathembeka Security Services	Fidelity Security Services (Pty) Ltd	Greystone Trading 389 cc t/a City Security Services cc
Preferences claimed	20 points	20 points	20 points	20 points	20 points
B-BBEE Status Level of Contribution	Level 1	Level 1	Level 1	Level 1	Level 1
Price:	R3 115 124.40	R1 893 925.80	R1 437 944.37	R2 509 936.25	R1 190 028.04

Enquiries: Moegamat Sedick Khan, Supply Chain Management, Dept of Cultural Affairs and Sport

Tel: (021) 483 9560, Moegamat.Khan@westerncape.gov.za

or

Susan Esterhuyse, Supply Chain Management, Dept of Cultural Affairs and Sport

Tel: (021) 483 9559, Susan. Esterhuyse@westerncape.gov.za